
 
 

 

2021 AIRPORT ADVISORY BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 
The Airport Advisory Board (AAB) meetings are open to the public. During the 
COVID-19 Pandemic, we moved to a Virtual Monthly meeting platform and will 
continue with this virtual platform for 2021, until further notice. 

The meetings will still be held on the second Monday of each month at 5:30pm. 

Virtual Zoom meeting info: 
Join from PC, Mac, Linux, iOS or Android: 
https://dekalbcountyga.zoom.us/j/99355202202?pwd=blo2WmxRR0Y1SUl0aXZOUTh0QUdVZz09 

    Password: 443859 

Or Telephone: 

    Dial: 

    USA 602 333 0032 

    USA 8882709936 (US Toll Free) 

    Conference code: 482992 

Find local AT&T Numbers:  
https://www.teleconference.att.com/servlet/glbAccess?process=1&accessNumber=6023330032&accessCode=48
2992 

Or Skype for Business (Lync): 

    https://dekalbcountyga.zoom.us/skype/99355202202 

 
The 2021 Meeting dates are listed below: 

 
Monday, January 11, 2021, 5:30pm 
Monday, February 8, 2021, 5:30pm 

Monday, March 8, 2021, 5:30pm 
Monday, April 12, 2021, 5:30pm 
Monday, May 10, 2021, 5:30pm 
Monday, June 14, 2021, 5:30pm 
Monday, July 12, 2021, 5:30pm 

Monday, August 9, 2021, 5:30pm 
Monday, September 13, 2021, 5:30pm 

Monday, October 11, 2021, 5:30pm - Columbus Day 
Monday, November 8, 2021, 5:30pm 
Monday, December 13, 2021, 5:30pm 
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